
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 60498097

Data publicarii	31.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 486,55 RON - 486,55 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA LAVABILA FASSADE 15L 1.000 158.8235 158.82 VOPSEA LAVABILA EXT.FASSADE 8.5 L 1.000 100.0000 100.00 WEBER BM15-W25KG TINCI ALB 2.000 24.3697 48.74 COLORANT 119 3.000 13.4454 40.34 BIDINEA PAR NATURAL 160X65MM 1.000 32.7731 32.77 COLORANT 118 2.000 14.2857 28.57 BANDA HARTIE TESSA 2.000 12.6050 25.21 AMORSA ACRILICA 5 L SENTOSA 2.000 10.0840 20.17 GLETIERA INOX SENTOSA 1.000 10.9244 10.92 SPACLU CU MANER ERGONOMIC 100MM 1.000 9.2437 9.24 OXID GALBEN 2.000 3.3613 6.72 MISTRIE OTEL 160 MANER LEMN 1.000 5.0420 5.04
